Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contributions Report
August 1-30, 2020

Group Contributions
112 Big Book
20 Mile Stand Group
20 Mile Stand Noon Step Meeting
AFU Men's Meeting
Came to and Believe AM
Corny Virus Group
Eye Opener Group
Fellowship of the Spirit
Harrison High Noon
Loveland Big Book
Mainville Book Club

More About Alcoholism

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Mt. Washington Beginners Monday
Night at the Museum

Queen City Group

Relationships in Sobriety Group
Ridge Group

Rise & Shine

102.00
50.00
200.00
50.00
280.00
178.80
93.00
250.80
5.00
150.00
200.00

90.00
170.00
75.00
236.00
176.39
240.00
88.20
60.60

Sayler Park Serenity Group

Serenity Sisters

Spiritual Basis Group

Spiritual Tune Up Group

There is a Solution Group

We Care Group
Total for Group Contributions
Correctional Literature Contribution

164 Reasons

Common Solutions

Harrison High Noon
Total for Correctional Literature
Contribution

Radio Contributions

Harrison High Noon
Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Contributions-Birthday

Total for Contributions

29.54
180.00
700.00

75.00
100.00
334.44

$4,114.77

93.00
12.00
5.00

$ 110.00

5.00
$ 5.00
$ 835.00
$1,206.66
$ 38.00
$6,309.43



