## Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report

August 1-30, 2020

Group Contributions			
112 Big Book	102.00	Sayler Park Serenity Group	29.54
20 Mile Stand Group	50.00	Serenity Sisters	180.00
20 Mile Stand Noon Step Meeting	200.00	Spiritual Basis Group	700.00
AFU Men's Meeting	50.00	Spiritual Tune Up Group	75.00
Came to and Believe AM	280.00	There is a Solution Group	100.00
Corny Virus Group	178.80	We Care Group	334.44
Eye Opener Group	93.00	<b>Total for Group Contributions</b>	\$4,114.77
Fellowship of the Spirit	250.80	<b>Correctional Literature Contribution</b>	
Harrison High Noon	5.00	164 Reasons	93.00
Loveland Big Book	150.00	Common Solutions	12.00
Mainville Book Club	200.00	Harrison High Noon	5.00
More About Alcoholism	90.00	Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$ 110.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	170.00	Radio Contributions	
Mt. Washington Beginners Monday	75.00	Harrison High Noon	5.00
Night at the Museum	236.00	<b>Total for Radio Contributions</b>	\$ 5.00
Queen City Group	176.39	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$ 835.00
Relationships in Sobriety Group	240.00	<b>Total for Individual Contributions</b>	\$1,206.66
Ridge Group	88.20	Total for Contributions-Birthday	\$ 38.00
Rise & Shine	60.60	Total for Contributions	\$6,309.43